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YemnioHaT U-19
2022/23 27- Typ, MaTy Ne212

YeTep, 18.05.2023, 12:00, "Meguk", MopiuH. 14°C.

«[Hinpo-1» OHinpo

12 KpanusLos Bragncnas

7 CeucTtyH KpicTiaH (K)

4 ApameHKo Onekcin

5 TepeLeHko Makcum

3 apaxa daHunno

16 €Epwos lnns

19 MenbHMYeHKO Makcum

8 XaH OaHwuno

71 Fomec [le Coy3a Jlima Anmeina

JleoHappo

22 XpoaHoB JleHunc

10 bapeHko lnng

3anacHi

1 MakapeHKo Ha3ap

24  [Quknn Makcum

14  Uwumban Makcum

26 I>xacim 3igaH-Tumodin

6 Packo Muxainno

9 Wonyneub Makcum

20 KisiHoa OaHienb

11  Pyctamos lapsi3

TpeHep

Awyp Imag
ApbiTp:
FopAVHCBKUA ApTeM
AcucteHT 1:
KacaTkiH AHAapin
ACUCTEHT 2:
Pywak Ceprin
4-v apbiTp:

®anpa Bacunb
Crnioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
lepeHpa €Brex

2:1

K

norox N

«Konoc» KoBaniBka

31
26
69
18
67
13
6

10
17
15
27

Maxontok IBaH (K)
BrnkoB €Brenin
LWepweHb Bragucnas
MonpaBka €rop
Jopouw Irop

KaHaeB Bnagucnas
AHOptoLLEeHKO JaHiin
IpoooBCEKNA OMITPIN
l'ycon ApTtem
lleHunceHko HaHiin
Tpury6 BikTop

3anacHi

25
11
5
7
24
9
99

buueHko borgaH
®epopeHKo €Erop
KopHinyyk Ceprii
JaHHiKoB ApceHin
LLlanaban AHapin
Ky3unk PomaH
KosanboB PocTtucnas

TpeHep
Mo3nees OnekcaHap
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YemnioHaT U-19, 2022/23, 27-1n Typ, MaTy Ne212
YeTBep, 18.05.2023, 12:00, "Meguk", MopwuH. 14°C.

. . 2:1 .
«[lHINpo-1» [HInpo «Konoc» KoBaniBka
8 XaH [laHuno 19'
19 MenbHMYeHKO Makcum 45!
10 bapeHko Inns ,
9 Wonyneub Makcnm N 46
50 6 AHaproweHko HdaHiin
16 Epwos s (@ 61'
, 27 Tpury6 BikTop
65 N 9 Ky3unk PomaH
8 XaH JlaHnno ,
11 PycTtamos [lapsgi3 N 68
7o 1 6 AHgptoLeHKko HdaHiin
24 Wanaban AHgpin
7 CBUCTYH KpicTiaH 74'
21 l'omec [e Coy3a Jlima Anmeiga
JleoHapmo 1 77'
6 Packo Muxanno
22 XpaHoB JleHunc .
20 KiBiHga HdaHienb N 77
, 17 'ycon Aptem
84 N 99 KoBanboB PocTucnas
7 CBUCTYH KpicTiaH | 86'
87 @ 67 HOopouu Irop
20 KigiHaa [aHienb ® 90+4'
11 PycTtamos [laps.i3 90+4'
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

(R AsToron

&) MerHanbTi
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